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RESUMO

DO ORQAMENTO

ENTIDADE

MUNICIPIO DE PESO DA REGUA

RECEITAS

Correntes ........
De capital ........

Servigos Municipalizados

Total Geral

DOTAGOES INICIAIS DO ANO 2018

MONTANTE

15.124.997,51
8.699.267,09

23.824.264,60

23.824.264,60

DESPESAS

Correntes ..........
De capital ..........

Servigos Municipalizados

Total Geral

MONTANTE

13.621.333,24
10.202.931,36

23.824.264,60

23.824.264,60
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